
Name Age
Gross Nett

Under 8 - Boys

Alston, Archie 7 76 60
Fedmowski, Sam 7 86 62

Under 10 - Boys

Gomez, Harrison 8 54 50
Farquharson, Hamish 8 59 53
Arce, Anthony 8 64 56
Paterson, Noah 9 64 55
Siagas, Joshua 8 70 56.5
Kuusela, Aaron 9 75 57
Toomey, Rupert 8 78 56.5
Johnson, Blake 9 80 58.5

Under 12 - Boys

Sharma, Aryan 10 56 52
Fedmowski, Max 10 57 53
Powell, Ben 10 60 52.5
Ngo, Oliver 11 61 54
Foote, Tyler 11 67 56
Scarborough, Jack 10 70 55.5
Shinn-Mahony, Lachlan 10 70 55.5
Thomson, Patrick 11 71 58.5
Goodes, Ben 10 74 57
Ngo, Jacob 10 74 57
Ngo, Thomas 10 80 61.5
Bedoya, Ty 11 81 59.5
Galgano, Noah 10 81 59.5
Den Elzen, Sean 10 83 59
Andriotis, George 10 DNF -
Hatziladas, Antonio 10 DNP -
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Name Age

Gross Nett

Under 14 - Boys

Green, Jackson 12 58 52
Alston, Jordan 13 62 56
Tran, Aaron 12 62 54
Fortinez, Roi Lawrence 12 63 54
Gardner, Bodie 13 63 54
Roberts, Tom 12 64 56
Robinson, Lachlan 13 65 56
Leong, Corben 12 66 56
Crozier, Sam 12 68 53
Nyberg, Patrick 13 72 59.5
Simunic, Joshua 13 90 60

Under 16 - Boys

Zhang, Andrew 14 58 50.5
Jones, Seve 15 61 54
Constantine, Liam 14 70 56.5

Under 8 - Girls

Mann, Sophie 7 77 59
Sohail, Eisha 7 79 60.5
Leong, Seabil 7 95 62
Nguyen, Alanah 6 114 62

Under 12 - Girls

Roberts, Jazy 11 62 55
Robinson, Taylah 11 62 54.5
De Costa, Sayumi 11 63 54
Farriciello, Chantelle 11 81 60
Jones, Natasha 10 87 63
Shinn-Mahony, Zara 8 88 58
Zealley, Siobhan 10 88 58
Alston, Cody 11 90 64.5

Under 16 - Girls

Sohail, Nasya 14 56 52
Jones, Imogen 13 59 52
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BOYS CHAMPION: Harrison Gomez 54

GIRLS CHAMPION: Nasya Sohail 56

BOYS UNDER 8

Gross Winner: Archie Alston 76

Nett Winner: Sam Fedmowski 62

BOYS UNDER 10

Gross Winner: Harrison Gomez 54

Nett Winner: Hamish Farquharson 53

BOYS UNDER 12

Gross Winner: Aryan Sharma 56

Nett Winner: Ben Powell 52.5

BOYS UNDER 14

Gross Winner: Jackson Green 58

Nett Winner: Sam Crozier 53

BOYS UNDER 16

Gross Winner: Andrew Zhang 58

Nett Winner: Seve Jones 54

GIRLS UNDER 8

Gross Winner: Sophie Mann 77

Nett Winner: Eisha Sohail 60.5

GIRLS UNDER 12

Gross Winner: Jazy Roberts 62

Taylah Robinson 62

Nett Winner: Sayumi De Costa 54

GIRLS UNDER 16

Gross Winner: Nasya Sohail 56

Nett Winner: Imogen Jones 52

NTP - Hole 5: Jack Scarborough NTP - Hole 11: Sophie Mann

NTP - Hole 8: Corben Leong NTP - Hole 16: Archie Alston
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WINNERS



Our Term 2 Champs with the trophy


